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199208060001
61791

08/06/1992
12:27:42

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, JOHN
ROBERT

199208060001
61801

08/06/1992
12:27:43

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRELL,
ANGELA

199208060001
61831

08/06/1992
12:27:45

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITFIELD,
STEPHEN
LANE

199208060001
61841

08/06/1992
12:27:46

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GILBERT,
MICHAEL LEE
SR

199208060001
61861

08/06/1992
12:27:48

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAMPBELL,
CARL E

199208190001
74961

08/19/1992
01:21:51

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES SAILES,
EDDIE W

199208190001
74981

08/19/1992
01:21:53

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES POSEY,
PHILLIP

199208190001
75011

08/19/1992
01:21:56

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES MCKENZIE,
STEVE

199208190001
75001

08/19/1992
01:21:55

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES EMFINGER,
ANN

199208190001
75041

08/19/1992
01:21:58

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY, LISA
R

199208190001
74991

08/19/1992
01:21:54

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES DEPRIEST,
JOE N

199208190001
75071

08/19/1992
01:22:01

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES BARNES,
RAYBURN L

199208190001
75051

08/19/1992
01:22:00

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
MICHAEL
WILLIAM

199208190001
75131

08/19/1992
01:32:46

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES BRYANT,
FRED

199208190001
75101

08/19/1992
01:32:42

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES CARDWELL,
JAMES

199208190001
75121

08/19/1992
01:32:44

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES BENTON,
BETTY S

199208190001
75081

08/19/1992
01:32:38

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES BYRD,
CHARLES
LEON

199208190001
75161

08/19/1992
01:32:50

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES HAMRICK,
MICKEY ROE
SR



199208190001
75141

08/19/1992
01:32:47

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES PARTRIDGE,
KIMBERLY D

199208190001
75151

08/19/1992
01:32:48

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES EPPERSON,
FRED R

199208190001
75181

08/19/1992
01:32:53

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
WILLIE J JR

199208100001
64701

08/10/1992
09:41:43

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWANCEY,
JIMMY

199208100001
64721

08/10/1992
09:41:45

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HORTON,
TAMMY

199208100001
64711

08/10/1992
09:41:44

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERTSON,
JACKIE M

199208100001
64781

08/10/1992
09:41:49

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLEMAN,
ANTOINE

199208100001
64761

08/10/1992
09:41:47

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLINS,
JUDY
KIMBRELL

199208100001
64791

08/10/1992
09:41:50

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GASSAWAY,
JEANNE C

199208100001
64771

08/10/1992
09:41:48

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PORTER,
THOMASENE
SMITH

199208110001
67151

08/11/1992
02:17:48

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNHAM,
BRAD

199208110001
67131

08/11/1992
02:17:46

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PIPER,
ANGELA
DELORIS


