Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER; Date Recorded= 1992; Date Recorded= 1992/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199208060001 61791	08/06/1992 12:27:42	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, JOHN ROBERT						·
199208060001 61801	08/06/1992 12:27:43	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRELL, ANGELA						
199208060001 61831	08/06/1992 12:27:45	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITFIELD, STEPHEN LANE						
199208060001 61841	08/06/1992 12:27:46	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GILBERT, MICHAEL LEE SR						
199208060001 61861	08/06/1992 12:27:48	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAMPBELL, CARL E						
199208190001 74961	08/19/1992 01:21:51	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	SAILES, EDDIE W						
199208190001 74981	08/19/1992 01:21:53	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	POSEY, PHILLIP						
199208190001 75011	08/19/1992 01:21:56	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKENZIE, STEVE						
199208190001 75001	08/19/1992 01:21:55	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	EMFINGER, ANN						
199208190001 75041	08/19/1992 01:21:58	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, LISA R						
199208190001 74991	08/19/1992 01:21:54	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	DEPRIEST, JOE N						
199208190001 75071	08/19/1992 01:22:01	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNES, RAYBURN L						
199208190001 75051	08/19/1992 01:22:00	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, MICHAEL WILLIAM						
199208190001 75131	08/19/1992 01:32:46	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYANT, FRED						
199208190001 75101	08/19/1992 01:32:42	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	CARDWELL, JAMES						
199208190001 75121	08/19/1992 01:32:44	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BENTON, BETTY S						
199208190001 75081	08/19/1992 01:32:38	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BYRD, CHARLES LEON						
199208190001 75161	08/19/1992 01:32:50	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMRICK, MICKEY ROE SR						

		1	1	T	ı	ı	 ı	ı	 ı
199208190001 75141	08/19/1992 01:32:47	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	PARTRIDGE, KIMBERLY D				
199208190001 75151	08/19/1992 01:32:48	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	EPPERSON, FRED R				
199208190001 75181	08/19/1992 01:32:53	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, WILLIE J JR				
199208100001 64701	08/10/1992 09:41:43	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWANCEY, JIMMY				
199208100001 64721	08/10/1992 09:41:45	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HORTON, TAMMY				
199208100001 64711	08/10/1992 09:41:44	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERTSON, JACKIE M				
199208100001 64781	08/10/1992 09:41:49	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLEMAN, ANTOINE				
199208100001 64761	08/10/1992 09:41:47	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLINS, JUDY KIMBRELL				
199208100001 64791	08/10/1992 09:41:50	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GASSAWAY, JEANNE C				
199208100001 64771	08/10/1992 09:41:48	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PORTER, THOMASENE SMITH				
199208110001 67151	08/11/1992 02:17:48	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNHAM, BRAD				
199208110001 67131	08/11/1992 02:17:46	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PIPER, ANGELA DELORIS				